MAXIMA XT 5W-30

Synthetic Motor Qil

Description

maxima

MOTOR OILS

ADAPTECH (

TECHNOLOGY

It is a synthetic motor oil for high performance passenger cars. It provides fuel economy and long life.

Applications

It is developed for both high technology gasoline and diesel engines.

Benefits

¢ Reduces friction and minimize corrosion.

* Protects the engine due to the stable viscosity in a wide temperature range.

e Provide extended oil drain interval and long service life.

Performance

API SP/CF, ACEA A3/B4, MB-229.3, MB-229.5, VW 501 01/505 00, RN 700/710

Typical Specifications*

SAE Viscosity Grade

Density, 15 °C, kg/liter ASTM D4052
Flash Point, COC, °C ASTM D92

Viscosity, 40 °C, mm2/s ASTM DL4S
Viscosity, 100 °C, mm?/s

Viscosity Index ASTM D2270
Pour Point, °C ASTM D97

XT 5W-30

o

Petrol Ofisi

S5W-30
0,850
230
65,80
10,8
157
-36

Renewed Maxima with Adaptech technology provides full protection in all conditions.

Lubricants Customer Care | Tel:0(850)339 19 19 Faks:0(216)2753854 | E-mail: madeniyag@petrolofsi.com.tr | 01.01.25_VR1



mailto:madeniyag@petrolofsi.com.tr

