

# **MAXIMA XT 5W-30**

Synthetic Motor Oil



## **Description**

It is a synthetic motor oil for high performance passenger cars. It provides fuel economy and long life.

### **Applications**

It is developed for both high technology gasoline and diesel engines.

#### **Benefits**

- Reduces friction and minimize corrosion.
- Protects the engine due to the stable viscosity in a wide temperature range.
- Provide extended oil drain interval and long service life.

#### **Performance**

API SP/CF, ACEA A3/B4, MB-229.3, MB-229.5, VW 501 01/505 00, RN 700/710

## **Typical Specifications\***

SAE Viscosity Grade		5W-30
Density, 15 °C, kg/liter	ASTM D4052	0,850
Flash Point, COC, °C	ASTM D92	230
Viscosity, 40 °C, mm²/s	ASTM D445	65,80
Viscosity, 100 °C, mm²/s		10,8
Viscosity Index	ASTM D2270	157
Pour Point, °C	ASTM D97	-36

<sup>\*</sup> Values shown may differ between productions.





Renewed Maxima with Adaptech technology provides full protection in all conditions.